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CALL

K248A0
KAYQ
KCXM
KDAA
KFBD-FM
KFBD-FM
KJMO
KIMO*
KKOW-FM
KNMO-FM
KNMO-FM
KOEA
KPOW-FM
KPOW-FM
KPOW-FM
KQMO
KRFL-LP
KUDL
KUDL
KUPH
KXDG
KXUS
KXUS
KXUS
NEW

NEW
WBBA-FM

comStudy 2.2
Search of channel 248
(97.5 MHz Cclass D)

at
37-56-20.0 N,

CITY

JEFFERSON CITY
WARSAW

LEE'S SUMMIT
ROLLA
WAYNESVILLE
WAYNESVILLE
LINN

LINN
PITTSBURG
NEVADA
NEVADA
DONIPHAN

LA MONTE

LA MONTE

LA MONTE
SHELL KNOB
FULTON
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
MOUNTAIN VIEW
WEBB CITY
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
LAKE OZARK
LAKE OZARK
PITTSFIELD

92-59-54.0 w.

ST

CHN

248
246
247
248
250
250
248
248
245
248
248
248
249
249
249
249
248
251
251
245
250
247
247
247
246
246
248

CL

D
A
cl
A
c3
c3

115.
174.
117.
117.
244
125.

84.
125.
144,
135.
178.
178.
149.
153.

83.

83.

87.

41.
264.

OO0 O0COO0OOOOPROOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O0O

BRNG CLEARANCE

44.9 14.87 dB
325.2 12.69 dB
315.4 31.87 dB

89.3 19.88 dB

88.9 36.18 dB

88.9 7.46 dB

57.1 16.42 dB

57.1 22.64 dB
247.0 31.38 dB
266.6 22.02 dB
267.2 18.00 dB
127.2 36.56 dB
349.4 38.02 dB
344.8 20.32 dB
349.4 16.16 dB
204.0 36.02 dB

42.0 24.75 dB
312.9 37.25 dB
312.9 31.29 dB
134.4 33.38 dB
240.2 38.95 dB
181.5 29.96 dB
181.5 4.59 dB
195.4 29.01 dB

54.2 29.69 dB

47.5 27.11 dB

45.6 39.03 dB



